Fazenda Capuava
7 Setembro
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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
9 Grupo Geral 06/09/2020 14:24
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(10) Kevin Santos
1 1:35.373 - 16:15:27.082
2 1:36.814 +1.441 16:17:03.896
3 1:36.723 +1.350 16:18:40.619
4 1:36.642 +1.269 16:20:17.261
5 1:36.908 +1.535 16:21:54.169
6 1:37.373 +2.000 16:23:31.542
7 1:44.103 +8.730 16:25:15.645
8 1:42.390 +7.017 16:26:58.035
(54) Sergio Silva
1 1:54.834 +14.324 16:16:22.880
2 1:44.571 +4.061 16:18:07.451
3 1:43.553 +3.043 16:19:51.004
4 1:40.997 +0.487 16:21:32.001
5 1:40.510 - 16:23:12.511
(18) Gustavo Camera Santos
1 1:45.828 +3.739 16:15:32.852
2 1:43.470 +1.381 16:17:16.322
3 1:42.089 - 16:18:58.411
4 1:42.961 +0.872 16:20:41.372
5 1:42.495 +0.406 16:22:23.867
6 1:43.260 +1.171 16:24:07.127
(23) José Geraldo Paganelli
1 1:58.434 +6.550 16:35:29.696
2 1:51.884 - 16:37:21.580
3 1:57.301 +5.417 16:39:18.881
4 1:53.872 +1.988 16:41:12.753
5 2:02.346 +10.462 16:43:15.099
6 1:53.348 +1.464 16:45:08.447
(39) Talles Patrik dos Santos
1 2:00.294 +7.522 16:35:29.108
2 1:52.772 - 16:37:21.880
3 1:57.803 +5.031 16:39:19.683
4 2:51.684 +58.912 16:42:11.367
5 2:09.410 +16.638 16:44:20.777
(27) Marcio Aprile
1 1:59.370 +5.238 16:34:16.206
2 1:54.683 +0.551 16:36:10.889
3 1:54.593 +0.461 16:38:05.482
4 1:55.941 +1.809 16:40:01.423
5 1:55.210 +1.078 16:41:56.633
6 1:54.132 - 16:43:50.765
(20) Janaina Pereira da Silva
1 2:53.767 +9.770 16:34:48.776
2 2:43.997 - 16:37:32.773
3 2:47.443 +3.446 16:40:20.216
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